Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0721867 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 8/1/2019 11:24:21 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: NICHOLAS YANCY NISCHAN FOUNDATION FUND, INC.

Company ID: 0721867 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 1/21/2009 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 8/1/2019 11:24:21 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

100 ACADEMIC PARKWAY GRAYSON, KY 41143

Registered Agent Name/Address

TIMOTHY P. NISCHAN 100 ACADEMIC PARKWAY GRAYSON, KY 41143

Current Officers

Secretary	jennifer rawson	600 Grant Street, 44th fl, Pittsburgh, PA 15219
Treasurer	brenda newland	100 Academic Pkwy, box 2051, Grayson, ky 41143
Treasurer	mark strother	100 Academic Pkwy, box 2051, Grayson, KY 41143
Vice President	tim nischan	803 Lansdowne Ave, Grayson, KY 41143

Directors

Tammy Nischan	803 Lansdowne Ave, Grayson, KY 41143
Tim Nischan	803 Lansdowne Ave, Grayson, KY 41143
Mark Strother	100 Academic Pkwy, Box 2051, Grayson, Ky 41143
Brenda Newland	100 Academic Pkwy, Box 2051, Grayson, KY 41143
Jennifer Rawson	600 Grant Street, 44th FI, Pittsburgh, PA 15219
Jennifer Malone	100 Academic Pkwy, Box 2051, Grayson, KY 41143
Kathy Word	100 Academic Pkwy, Box 2051, Grayson, KY 41143
D.R. Gossett	100 Academic Pkwy, Box 2051, Grayson, KY 41143
Melissa Brooks	100 Academic Pkwy, Box 2051, Grayson, KY 41143
Lesa McKenzie	100 Academic Pkwy, Box 2051, Grayson, Ky 41143
	Tim Nischan Mark Strother Brenda Newland Jennifer Rawson Jennifer Malone Kathy Word D.R. Gossett Melissa Brooks

County: Carter Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned

Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature tim nischan Title vice president